Position
Bus/Communications Services
Supervisor

Business Services Specialist
Business Services Specialist

Mail Processor

Business Services Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

Business/Communicati
on Services

Business/Communicati
on Services

Business/Communicati
on Services

Business/Communicati
on Services

Business/Communicati
on Services

Total Wages

$76,125

$50,842

$48,625

$41,237

$33,737

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,609
$17,479
$16,469

$15,626

$20,960



