Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bus/Communications Services Supervisor		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Business/Communicati on Services	\$76,125	\$19,609
Business Services Specialist		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Business/Communicati on Services	\$50,842	\$17,479
Business Services Specialist		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Business/Communicati on Services	\$48,625	\$16,469
Mail Processor		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Business/Communicati on Services	\$41,237	\$15,626
Business Services Specialist		Grossmont-Cuyamaca College District	Business/Communicati on Services	\$33,737	\$20,960